
Streetz Dallas Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Kendall Lopez - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Lauren Mapp - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Mallory  Jatzlau - The PAC

Dylan Brotherton - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance


Eve'lynne Hew-Len - Artistic Dance Project

Karson Powell - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Leila Rougeau - Creative Culture Dance Company

Josie Reyna - The PAC


Sophia Staley - Pure Movement Dance

 Laila Hidalgo - Dance Warehouse, Inc.


 Ella Dobler - West Florida Dance Company

Ainsleigh Bolt - ARTrageous Studios


Brittany’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Samantha Bell - Centre For Dance

Lily Eisenberg - Centre For Dance


Lyric Kapioltas - Pure Movement Dance

Jayli Ross - The MoveMeant Project


 Sutton Sharpe - Creative Culture Dance Company

Trinity Kapioltas - Pure Movement Dance


 Lily Massoud - Centre For Dance

 Gracie Tipton - Creative Culture Dance Company


Sailor Friesen - Pure Movement Dance

Scarlett Saenz - Sandi's School Of Dance

- Juliette Marine - Dance Warehouse, Inc.


Adelaide Morgan - Creative Culture Dance Company

Xochitl O'dwyer - Balance Dance Studios


Emma Von Goertz - Centre For Dance

 Laina Boudreaux - Dance Warehouse, Inc.


Claire Reddick - Dance Warehouse, Inc.

Victoria  Lorenzo - Groundworks Dance Company


Sloan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Melody Thiel - Cypress Dance Project


Mara Dwyer - Creative Culture Dance Company

 Jensen Harper - The MoveMeant Project


Noah Liller - Northshore Academy of Dance

Bailey Wright - B.Funk Dance Company

Dillan Williams - Pure Movement Dance


 Aiyanna Williams - Encore School Of Dance

Madison Henry - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

 Hadley Ricker - Groundworks Dance Company

Layla Solsvig - Beyond Belief Dance Company

Janaya Bure - Beyond Belief Dance Company


Alexa’s Class scholarship Winners 
Nysha Gandhi - Pure Movement Dance


Catherine O'pry - Dance Warehouse, Inc.

Presley Dunson - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance




Ellis Culp - Groundworks Dance Company

Jordie Scott - Pure Movement Dance


Serena Wyatt - Pure Movement Dance

Olivia Ruiz - Pure Movement Dance


Carmel Lou - Creative Culture Dance Company

Harper Maxwell - Creative Culture Dance Company


 Lane Akers - Motiv8ion Dance Studio

 Tesana Lux - Creative Culture Dance Company


 Shivali Kiehler - Body Lab

Brooklyn Newton - Beyond Belief Dance Company


Addison Johnson - Stacey’s Dance Studio

Journey Aldridge - Stacey's Dance Studio


Jose’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Kinzlee Zeltner - Pure Movement Dance


Kynlie Moore - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Aaliya Tandon - Pure Movement Dance

Ruby Swanner - Pure Movement Dance


Sophie Lasalle - Northshore Academy of Dance

 Kelsey Bradford - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Avery Bourg - Northshore Academy of Dance

Amarah Bertrand - Balance Dance Studios

Landry Cannon - Encore School Of Dance


Reese Oliver - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Aubrey Bartz - Balance Dance Studios


Ezra’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Isabella Tebeau - Pure Movement Dance


Callie Bachus - Creative Culture Dance Company

August Kay Chadwick - Dance Warehouse, Inc.


Zuleica Caballero - The MoveMeant Project

Dylan Pennie - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Allie Feeler - Centre For Dance

Abigail Robb - Sandi's School Of Dance


 Caitlin Callender - Balance Dance Studios

Abbey  Dwight - Northshore Academy of Dance


Alexis Hercher - Balance Dance Studios

Ryann Phillips - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance


Brenna Caldwell - Stacey's Dance Studio

Maddie Maxwell - Pure Movement Dance


Aubree Tabor - Creative Culture Dance Company

Paloma Pionzda - Motiv8ion Dance Studio


Clara  Bolivar - Groundworks Dance Company

 Mallory Yates - Kitty Carter's Dance Factory


Emma Urbina - Beyond Belief Dance Company

Alina Huynh - The PAC


Courtney’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Madeline Zuniga - Stacey’s Dance Studio


Ivory-Rose Hall - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre

Ariel Appiah - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Cadence Minner - Expressive Movement Dance

Valerie Quiroz - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance




Abby Scott - Creative Culture Dance Company

Katie Catalano - Northshore Academy of Dance


 Morgan Moore - INstyle Dance Company

 Presley Baird - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance


Raemi  Gonzalez - Groundworks Dance Company

 Genevieve Chilcoat - Beyond Belief Dance Company


 Ariella Scott - Beyond Belief Dance Company


Emily’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Gabriela Hobart - Pure Movement Dance


Ellie Strong - Dance Warehouse, Inc.

Lulu Collaku - Artistic Dance Project


Lilly Leonard - Armanda Leonard-independent

Hollis Harding - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre


Sofia Martin - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Amelia Jones - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre


Sadie Harvey - The MoveMeant Project

Berkley Phares - Independent


Daphne Davis - Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Bella Hernandez - Pure Movement Dance

Kailey North - Sandi's School Of Dance


 Eve West - Centre For Dance

Karley Wise-Durham - Sandi's School Of Dance


Briessa Stover - Sandi's School Of Dance

Emma Hassell - Lisa's Dance Connection


Kaiya Stokol - Pure Movement Dance 

Makayla Gaither - Expressive Movement Dance


Ashley’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Marlowe Hawke - Creative Culture Dance Company


Jocelyn Glover - Elevate Dance Center

Claire Carlson - Pure Movement Dance


London Garrison - The MoveMeant Project

Ethan Wang - First Class Dance Center


Dax Dinges - Beyond Belief Dance Company

 Kinsley Eversole - Beyond Belief Dance Company

Madison Newton - Beyond Belief Dance Company


Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout - Ariella Scott - Beyond Belief Dance Company


Courtney’s Standout - Ella Barron - Beyond Belief Dance Company

Ezra’s Standout - Kinley Phipps - Encore School Of Dance


Brittany’s Standout - Cadence Minner - Expressive Movement Dance

Justin’s Standout - Presleigh Walton - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance


Emily’s Standout - Josie Reyna - The PAC

Ashley’s Standout - Ainsley Epton - Beyond Belief Dance Company

Jose’s Standout - Victoria Carranza - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Sloan’s Standout - Bailey Wright - B.Funk Dance Company




Studio Scholarship Winners 
Amanda's Dance Express LLC - Dylan Pennie

Beyond Belief Company - Nicolette Gosselin


Centre for Dance - Caroline Hicks

Creative Culture Dance Company - Autumn Krieg


Dance Warehouse, Inc. - Adele Hastings

Downtown Dance And Performing Arts Centre - Kynadee White	 


Northshore Academy of Dance - Faith  Burst

Pure Movement Dance - Martina Betancourt	 


Motiv8ion Dance Studio - Makayla Boyd


Inspire Scholarship Winners 
Karson Powell - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Bailey Wright - B.Funk Dance Company


Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship 
Amarah Bertrand - Balance Dance Studios


LUX Scholarship Winners 
Sophia Ruiz - Pure Movement Dance


Elianna Parker - Pure Movement Dance


stayenGAGEd Scholarship Winners 
Free Consultation  

Amarah Bertrand - Balance Dance Studios

Bailey Wright - B.Funk Dance Company


Five Session Winner  
Presley Baird - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance


Kaitlin Wilfred - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Richard Deleon - Beyond Belief Dance Company


Versus Yourself Scholarship Winners 
HALF 

 Bailey Wright - B.Funk Dance Company

Aubrey Phu - Creative Culture Dance Company


Beatrice Anguiano - Groundworks Dance Company

Abby Scott - Creative Culture Dance Company


Presley Baird - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance

Layla Solsvig - Beyond Belief Dance Company

Janaya Bure - Beyond Belief Dance Company

Ariella Scott - Beyond Belief Dance Company


Jordie Scott - Pure Movement Dance

Kamryn Marsh - En Pointe Dance Academy


Karson Powell - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

FULL 


Richard Deleon - Beyond Belief Dance Company

Madison Henry - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Ella Dobler - West Florida Dance Company


Core Training Techniques Scholarship Winners 
Karson Powell - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Presley Baird - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance

Madison Newton - Beyond Belief Dance Company




Rhythmic Souls Tap Scholarship Winners 
Lulu Collaku - Artistic Dance Project


Eve'lynne Hew-Len - Artistic Dance Project

Cadence Minner - Expressive Movement Dance


Ariel Appiah - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Journey Aldridge - Stacey's Dance Studio


TRIBE Scholarship Winners 
Creative Culture Dance Company


Northshore Dance of Dance


IDA Award Winner 
Boogie Nights - Groundworks Dance Company


Impact Dance Adjudicator - Online Critique Scholarship 
 Audrina Zagar - Dance Warehouse, Inc.


Kelsey Bradford - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Mini Elite Winners 
Nivah Mokua - Elevate Dance Center


Brynlee Richards - Pure Movement Dance

Genevieve Mocek - Dance Warehouse, Inc.


Eli Haxel - Pure Movement Dance

Trinity Kapioltas - Pure Movement Dance

Jocelyn Glover - Elevate Dance Center


Avery Anne Mcgrew - Dance Warehouse, Inc.

Victoria Carranza - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Genevieve Chilcoat - Beyond Belief Dance Company

Addison Johnson - Stacey’s Dance Studio


Junior Elite Winners 
Kamryn Marsh - En Pointe Dance Academy


Kendall Lopez - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Kyla Ledbetter - Sandi's School Of Dance

Hanna Zemaier - Pure Movement Dance


Leilynn Foret - Northshore Academy of Dance

Hailey Brack - Northshore Academy of Dance


Grace Gordon - Groundworks Dance Company

 Adelyn Bauder - Dance Warehouse, Inc.


Lauren Mapp - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Ethan Wang - First Class Dance Center


Presleigh Walton - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance

 Sophia Ritsema - Centre For Dance


Tamar Turner - Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Dylan Brotherton - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance


Eve'lynne Hew-Len - Artistic Dance Project

Karson Powell - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Kinsley Eversole - Beyond Belief Dance Company

Keira Pfeifer - Beyond Belief Dance Company




Teen Elite Winners 
Willa Rock - Pure Movement Dance


Ainsley Epton - Beyond Belief Dance Company

Ruhi Pawar - Pure Movement Dance


Meilin Lam - The PAC

Olivia Ruiz - Pure Movement Dance


Chelsea Angeles - Motiv8ion Dance Studio

Leila Rougeau - Creative Culture Dance Company


Harper Maxwell - Creative Culture Dance Company

Dani Dossett - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre


Bailey Wright - B.Funk Dance Company

Abbie Busch - Pure Movement Dance


 Madison Henry - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Shawn Magers - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre


Kaitlin Wilfred - Amanda's Dance Express LLC

Franchessca Diaz - Amanda's Dance Express LLC


Avery Bourg - Northshore Academy of Dance

Layla Solsvig - Beyond Belief Dance Company


Richard Deleon - Beyond Belief Dance Company

 Janaya Bure - Beyond Belief Dance Company


Senior Elite Winners 
Emily Madonna - Pure Movement Dance


Valerie Quiroz - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance

Abby Scott - Creative Culture Dance Company

Katie Catalano - Northshore Academy of Dance


Presley Baird - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance

Molly Cormier - Dance Warehouse, Inc.

Callie Carter - Dance Warehouse, Inc.


Rhiva Fortuna - Downtown Dance and Performing Arts Centre


